MCM CDo gleap Rally, 2018

Sat

Pos

MCM C Do

Aug

Car

14
22
313
411

417:15:00 2018

Driver/Codriver

gleap Rally, 2018 - Junior 1000

Kyle McBride/Darren Curra

Sam Adams/Andrew Bushe

Reece Pollock/Callum Devine
Marcus McElwee/John Henderson

Make

Toyota Aygo
Skoda Citygo Sp
Nissan Micra
Citroen C1

Gener al Clas sification

Class Pos

1

1
11

P WN

Final

Time

43:40:00
43:47:00
44:14:00
45:52:00



